FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Power supply

Capacity (slices)

Heating element (per floor)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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12 SLICES ECONOMIC DOUBLE TOASTER
TOSTI D5

Ref: 2.0.074.2002
Fiamma

Sturdy and reliable structure.
Structure in stainless steel.
Timer with 15 minutes range and a continuous mode.

525x305x445 mm
2.7 kW
230V/1/50 Hz

2x 6 un.

2un.

10.4 kg
320x540x500 mm

12kg
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