



12 SLICES ECONOMIC DOUBLE TOASTER TOSTI D5

Ref: 2.0.074.2002
 Fiamma

Sturdy and reliable structure.
 Structure in stainless steel.
 Timer with 15 minutes range and a continuous mode.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	525x305x445 mm
Power	2.7 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Capacity (slices)	2x 6 un.
Heating element (per floor)	2 un.
Weight	10.4 kg
Packaging dimensions	320x540x500 mm
Gross weight	12 kg